Best model for HELP J143229.707+334220.279 at z = 3.002 x?=7.62

103

107

10t

100

Flux [m])y]

I
=

OPTx?=1.3 IRx?=84.72 threshold (OPT IR)=32.02 [um]

Stellar attenuated
fffff Stellar unattenuated
—— Dust emission
m —— AGN emission
= Model spectrum
m ® Model fluxes
M oObserved fluxes

NS
..,,yw;-\‘.m,..,n_jrrr' ¥ AL
\

=f= (Obs-Mod)/Obs

10° 10! 102 103 104 10°
Observed wavelength [um]

i

CiGAL



